
TRR and DFR UK and Ireland 2006 Costs

Date Comments Accomodation Cost ($A) Due ($A) Golf Green Other Cash Transport

Fees Charges Advances

Tuesday 15th August TRR SYD=>LHR 14:25 Frequent Flyer Costs $885

Wednesday 16th August TRR LHR=>MAN 10:50 am Swallow Hotel Preston $141 Lytham and St Annes $0 Shirt etc Lytham $109 $253 Hertz MAN=>EDI $1,451

Thursday 17th August Swallow Hotel Preston $141 Formby $229 Shoes Nevada Bobs $132 Fuel $170

Friday 18th August Swallow Hotel Preston $141 Hoylake $296 Tesco Shirts and Socks $55 $255 Fuel $83

Saturday 19th August David Arrives Edinburgh 20:45 Hilton x 2 $665 Carphone Virgin Prepaid $127 Frequent Flyer Costs $488

Sunday 20th August Ardgowan Hotel $247 Carnoustie $540 Shirt etc Hoylake $127 $255

Monday 21st August Ardgowan Hotel $247 Old Course $611 Dinner St Andrews (Ardgowan) $132 $254

Tuesday 22nd August Ardgowan Hotel $247 Muirfield and North Berwick $648 Dinner St Andrews $46

Wednesday 23rd August Ardgowan Hotel $247 Kingsbarn+Crail $1,025

Thursday 24th August Ardgowan Hotel $247 St Andrews Bay + New Course $823 $254

Friday 25th August Ardgowan Hotel $247 Dukes+Old Course $1,152 $256

Saturday 26th August EDI=>BFS 13:50 Days Hotel Belfast $178 Easyjet 486 $249

Sunday 27th August Days Hotel Belfast $178 Royal Portrush 11:40am $669 Portrush Golf Shop $96 Hertz BFS=>DUB $1,278

Monday 28th August Days Hotel Belfast $178 Royal County Down 8:30am $772 Dinner Belfast $144 $255

Tuesday 29th August Best Western Royal Dublin $192 The Island GC 11:10am $469

Wednesday 30th August Best Western Royal Dublin $192 Royal Dublin 9:30am $0 $172

Thursday 31st August Best Western Royal Dublin $192 Portmarnock 8:12am $286 $345

Friday 1st September Best Western Royal Dublin $192 The European Club $265

Saturday 2nd September TRR DUB=>LGW 12:40pm Best Western Churchill Dover $171 $254 Hertz LGW=>LHR $917

Sunday 3rd September Best Western Churchill Dover $171 $254

Monday 4th September Best Western Churchill Dover $171 St Georges+Cinque Ports $309 Golf Shop RCP $89

Tuesday 5th September Best Western Churchill Dover $171 Princes $202 $252 Aerlingus $147

Wednesday 6th September IBIS Heathrow $182 North Hants $0 Duty Free Perfume $159 Fuel $189

Thursday 7th September Comfort Inn Heathrow $43

Tuesday 12th September TRR LHR=>SYD 22:15

$4,780 $8,296 $1,216 $3,059 $4,972 $22,322

UK Exchange Rate 2.573667

Euro Exchange Rate 1.724138


